
 
 

Girls’ Golf Schedule 2022 

Day  Date  Opponent  Site        Dismiss/Bus        Event Time 

Wed.  09/14/22 Torres    Madera Country Club TBA/TBA  3:00 P.M. 

 Thurs.  09/15/22 Torres   Dragon Fly  TBA/TBA  3:00 P.M. 

 Mon.  09/19/22 Sunnyside*  Airways  TBA/TBA  3:00 P.M. 

 Thurs.  09/22/22 Sanger West  Dragon Fly  TBA/TBA  3:00 P.M. 

 Mon.  09/26/22 Madera South   Dragon Fly              TBA/TBA             3:00 P.M. 

 Thurs.  09/29/22 Hoover  Airways   TBA/TBA  3:00 P.M. 

 Mon.  10/03/22 McLane**  Dragon Fly  TBA/TBA  3:00 P.M. 

 Thurs.  10/06/22 Fresno                         Bluff Pointe  TBA/TBA  3:00 PM. 

 Mon.  10/10/22 NYL Championship    TBA   TBA/TBA    TBA 

            Mon.  10/17/22 CIF Qualifier  TBA   TBA/TBA     TBA 

Hosting* 

            Senior Night ** 

 

 

 

Head Coaches:   Athletic Director:      Principal:   

  Joel Munoz    Larry Lopez    Michael Allen 
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